
KB DRITA  88 - 84  KB TREPCA Box Score-Full Game

Date: 10/19/2013 Time: 18:41 Venue: GJILAN Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 4ETC SUPERLIGA BASKETBOLL

Referees:
FATON KURRSHUMLIU, XHELAL MUMINI, FISNIK RAMADANI

Commissioner:
NAIM LEPAJA

Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

FAZLIU BESFORT 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
MEHMETI ARIAN -215:23 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 05 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 00/1 0
ALIU BURIM 006:31 1/1 100 0/0 0 0/0 06 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 21/1 100
TAYLOR TREVIS 2139:34 8/14 57 1/2 50 5/5 1007 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 227/12 58*
JAKUPI BARDH 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
CHEEKS KASON 1009:43 4/4 100 0/0 0 0/2 09 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 84/4 100
SYLEJMANI DRITON 618:11 5/8 63 1/2 50 0/0 010 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 2 114/6 67

BAJRALIU KUSHTRIM 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
DUSHICA ADEM (C) 724:24 4/7 57 2/2 100 0/2 012 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 102/5 40*
MEHMETI FISNIK -215:51 0/2 0 0/1 0 2/2 10013 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 20/1 0*
MINCEY JOSEP 2133:28 4/7 57 0/0 0 6/9 6714 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 8 144/7 57*
WILSON FABIAN 1136:50 7/15 47 4/11 36 1/2 5015 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 193/4 75*

72Totals: 33/59 56 25/41 61 8/18 44 14/22 64 1 7 8 4 8 5 2 0 21 20 88

GYLTEKIN SYLEJMANI ARBEN BISLIMI

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 1 1

KB TREPCA

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

TAHIRI ARIAN -219:01 0/2 0 0/2 0 2/2 1004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 20/0 0
TAHIRI IMER 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
HAXHIU VALDRIN 633:26 2/7 29 0/4 0 2/2 1006 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 62/3 67*
BROWN JOSHUA 1527:31 7/12 58 0/4 0 3/3 1007 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 177/8 88*
PREKAZI KORAB -307:17 0/3 0 0/3 0 0/0 08 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 00/0 0*

AZEMI BESNIK 320:03 4/6 67 0/1 0 0/0 010 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 84/5 80*
ASLLANI GAZMEND 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
GASHI ARTIN 410:08 2/3 67 1/1 100 0/0 012 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 51/2 50
LACY DOMINQUE 328:03 4/12 33 1/4 25 5/6 8313 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 5 3 143/8 38
GOOF ROBER 1934:31 7/11 64 2/4 50 5/8 6314 1 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 6 215/7 71*
HANGJIQ FIKRET 1019:56 5/8 63 1/4 25 0/0 016 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 114/4 100
BASHA HEDION 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

55Totals: 31/64 48 26/37 70 5/27 19 17/21 81 4 4 8 8 9 3 0 3 20 17 84

ISRAEL MARTIN ILIR SELMANI

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 1 0

Game Analysis

KB KB 

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

11

48

0

5

21

0

48

4
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KB KB 

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

8

0

0

8

50

8

0

0

8

50

KB KB 

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

6

7

17

9

20:23

9

14

19:17

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


